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State of Illinois Workforce Consulting Services 

EDSI 

111 W. Illinois, 5th Floor 

Chicago, IL   60654 

586-596-5551

http://www.edsisolutions.com

ResCare Workforce Services 

WorkforceServices@ResCare.com 

Ed Bochniak  

Executive Director 

Carroll County Housing Authority 525 Third Street 

Savanna, IL   61074  

815-273-7081 x 101 Work

815-273-4050 Fax

Email:  ccha@grics.net

Joel Torbeck
Programs Manager 

Business Employment Skills Team, Inc. 1550 First Avenue 

Ottawa, IL    61350  

815-640-9405

Email:  joel_torbeck@best-inc.org

Sara Escatel 

Director of Adult Education 

Illinois Valley Community College 

815 N. Orlando Smith Avenue 

Oglesby, IL   61348 

815-224-0355

Email:  Sara_Escatel@ivcc.edu

Janet Graham  

Local Office Administrator  

IL Dept. of Human Services 

1560 First Ave.  

Ottawa, IL    61350  

815-433-1572 x214 Work

815-433-2392 Fax

E-mail: janet.t.graham@illinois.gov

http://www.edsisolutions.com/
mailto:WorkforceServices@ResCare.com
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mailto:janet.t.graham@illinois.gov


Vanessa Hoffeditz  

Community Services Coordinator  

Tri-County Opportunities Council 

1019 N. Main Street  

Princeton, IL   61356  

815-875-6064 Work

815-872-5904 Fax

E-mail:  vhoffeditz@tcochelps.org

Joesphine Herrera Miller
Public Service Administrator  

Illinois Department of Human Services Division of Rehab Services 

905 Second Street  

LaSalle, IL   61301  

815-224-1314 Work

815-224-1346 Fax

E-mail:  josephine.herrera-miller@illinois.gov

Rhonda Krueger  

Public Service Administrator 

IL Department of Employment Security 1550 First Avenue 

Ottawa, IL    61350  

815-434-3111 x221 Work

815-434-2588  Fax

E-mail:  rhonda.krueger@illinois.gov

Jill Guynn 

County Director 

University of Illinois Extension – Bureau, LaSalle, Marshall & Putnam Counties Unit 

815 N. Orlando Smith Avenue 

Oglesby, IL   61348 

815-224-0889 Work

E-mail:  jguynn@illinois.edu

Julie Gassner 

Education & Training Director 

MTCTrains 

E-mail:  Julie.gassner@mtctrains.com
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